
Kieler Woche 2024 - international - ILCA 4 
Kieler Yacht-Club
27.06.-30.06.2024
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gemeldet: 47 gestartet: 47 gezeitet: 47

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 SUI 207169 GLAUSER Jean **.SUI 1 2 4 17 3 2 1 13 3 4 1 34.0 

2 SUI 208299 SCHNITZER Tristan **.SUI 4 10 1 6 5 5 7 1 5 1 4 39.0 

3 NOR 222627 WESTBY Henrik Birkeland **.NOR STP 1 11 9 14 9 2 6 2 3 2 54.0 

4 GER 223704 U15 BRINKMANN Johanna NW.077 YCL STP 4 7 8 9 6 3 20 4 7 6 63.0 

5 GER 213675 U16 SCHAFT Paul HA.002 NRV 18 DNF 8 1 8 1 11 2 1 6 8 64.0 

6 UKR 204334 U16 GRIBOV Ivan HA.002 NRV 21 3 3 3 2 10 15 10 9 5 10 70.0 

7 GER 183486 U17 WILL Jan N .119 WSV-AWB 6 8 2 5 4 8 10 14 8 13 7 71.0 

8 NOR 220631 GREIDUNG -STROHHAMMER Lasse **.NOR STP 7 12 20 10 4 5 12 15 8 5 89.0 

9 SUI 222027 SANTI Filippo **.SUI 8 5 14 12 13 11 16 9 6 10 3 91.0 

10 GER 215183 U15 RIECKHOF Timeon MV.008 SSV 11 13 5 4 17 19 8 16 7 16 12 109.0 

11 GER 223400 U17 EPE Clemens NW.080 YRCA 16 19 9 7 DNC 15 6 5 11 9 18 115.0 

12 DEN 219820 HELLESøE Christina **.DEN 10 14 10 16 DNC 7 4 4 18 20 13 116.0 

13 GER 211201 U16 ROSINK Emil HA.005 BSC 20 UFD 15 2 7 12 19 8 17 12 19 131.0 

14 GER 211241 U17 PERBAND Anne HA.002 NRV 13 9 17 10 DNC 14 25 19 19 22 24 172.0 

15 GER 219883 U16 FENGER Pauline BG.025 ESVK UFD 21 29 13 19 22 26 18 12 2 11 173.0 

16 GER 209521 U14 WAGNER Michel N .079 WSCG 19 17 18 19 26 28 9 11 13 21 STP 181.0 

17 GER 217064 U16 LERCH Johann SH.017 KYC 26 31 13 14 12 23 28 25 10 23 15 189.0 

18 GER 218976 BOOK Jannes SH.017 KYC 28 16 STP 11 1 27 30 22 26 33 17 191.0 

19 GER 212977 U17 TENSMANN Louis NW.025 YCRE 5 11 40 DNF DNC 18 17 3 24 26 STP 208.0 

20 SUI 206317 QUATTRINI Aurelio **.SUI 32 15 31 23 15 13 22 23 20 24 23 209.0 

21 NOR 221235 WITSØ BROD Gwenaelle **.NOR 3 6 39 22 DNC 3 12 17 DNC 15 DNC 213.0 

22 UKR 211235 U14 GRIBOV Petro **.UKR 15 12 16 27 DNC 16 STP 7 14 DNC 27 214.0 

23 GER 221120 HENKE CASTANO Carlos HA.005 BSC 23 20 27 24 23 38 21 15 23 11 28 215.0 

24 DEN 216353 WELLING CHRISTENSEN Signe **.DEN 12 23 26 21 16 31 23 28 29 18 29 225.0 

25 GER 217204 U16 KULIK Maike BG.025 ESVK 14 UFD 21 26 RDG 17 14 BFD 22 27 14 229.9 

26 GER 208266 U15 BRANDIS Felix H .014 WSVL 29 26 19 25 6 21 24 35 31 39 21 237.0 

27 GER 217084 BARDENHEWER Marthe SH.017 KYC 34 33 22 32 24 34 27 21 16 14 30 253.0 

28 GER 220759 U16 MALL Julian N .030 SVH STP 18 35 28 25 26 20 24 28 37 33 256.0 

29 SUI 220779 CUGINI Mauro **.SUI STP 22 34 36 DNC 29 13 30 25 25 31 274.0 

30 NOR 213952 HøEGH Elise Alexandra **.NOR 37 35 25 35 18 20 DNF DNC 27 28 16 289.0 

31 GER 208316 JACOB Maja B .023 SPYC 33 34 42 39 DNC 30 29 36 21 19 20 303.0 

32 GER 220977 U17 KÖRNICH Malin NW.056 SCPS 30 25 33 29 11 39 35 26 39 41 40 307.0 

33 GER 174850 U20 JAROSCHENKO Michael NW.165 SHM 40 32 20 40 22 36 36 38 30 35 22 311.0 

34 GER 194751 U16 JUNGHANNS Karl BG.001 SGS 27 30 23 37 DNC DSQ DNE 31 32 17 26 319.0 

35 GER 210926 KöNIG Jasper HA.033 MSC 38 24 28 15 21 24 31 43 DNF DNC DNC 320.0 

36 AUS 213238 WINSHIP Jacqui **.AUS 24 28 32 38 DNC 33 37 29 35 30 34 320.0 

37 SWE 206633 LINDQVIST Alva **.SWE 31 37 24 18 DNC 25 40 DNC 33 29 38 323.0 

38 GER 223908 U15 ROHN Rasmus SH.017 KYC 36 38 30 31 20 37 33 34 34 34 36 325.0 

39 GER 211428 GENIUS Pia N .043 SLSV 25 42 36 30 DNC 35 38 32 36 31 35 340.0 

40 GER 220742 U15 WINKLER Felix B .048 PYC 43 39 DNF NSC DNS 32 32 40 38 36 32 388.0 

41 GER 218257 U14 KEIL Franziska SH.017 KYC 42 41 38 34 DNC 41 39 41 37 38 37 388.0 

42 GER 220949 U15 VON GROTTHUSS Bent B .048 PYC STP 36 43 DNC DNC 43 41 STP 40 32 39 416.0 

43 GER 206232 VON HENNIG Luri SH.054 SCPr 44 UFD 37 33 DSQ 44 45 39 42 42 42 416.0 

44 GER 219532 U15 BUCK Emil B .048 PYC 35 27 41 DNC DNC DNC STP 27 DNC DNC DNC 418.0 

45 NOR 210217 RøNJUM Helena Hafver **.NOR DSQ 29 44 DNS DNC 40 34 33 DNC DNC DNC 420.0 

46 GER 215177 U16 SCHULRATH Magdalena MV.008 SSV 41 40 DNC DNC DNC 42 43 37 DNC DNC DNC 443.0 

47 GER 201882 U15 MARZANO Olivia Neve B .048 PYC 45 43 DNC DNC DNC DNF STP 44 41 40 41 446.0 
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